E-tenders are invited from eligible and qualified tenderers for supply of following goods: 

Schedule 
No. 

Brief Description of Goods / Services EMD 
Required 

Quantity (in 
Nos) 

1 
Supply of Air Operated Double Diaphragm 
Pump as per technical specifications at BNPM 
Plant, Mysore. Rs. 4,200/- 

(Rupees Four 
Thousand Two 
Hundred only) 

2 Nos. 

2 
Supply of Mechanically Actuated Diaphragm 
Pump as per technical specifications at BNPM 
Plant, Mysore. 

2 Nos. 

*For MSE Bidders: Submission of EMD is exempted for Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) as per the Public 
Procurement Policy for MSEs Order, 2012.